Individual Best Times (All Time)

Duncan Bond - (299217) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.97
2:13.40
2:14.33
2:15.44
2:15.78
2:16.17
2:16.18
2:16.89
2:17.19
2:18.24
2:18.72
2:18.93
2:19.17
2:19.48
2:19.56
2:21.12
2:21.24
2:24.50
2:27.29
2:27.67
2:32.72
2:34.61
2:36.07
2:36.69
2:37.24

2:42.59
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
413
404
394
391
388
388
382
380
371
367
365
364
361
360
349
348
325
307
304
275
265
258
255
252

Round

Date

15/04/12
10/04/11
24/04/11
29/09/12
19/11/11
17/07/11
11/02/12
22/10/11
16/12/12
06/03/11
24/06/12
20/11/10
23/10/10
22/01/11
06/02/10
04/04/10
25/09/11
10/01/10
23/01/10
21/11/09
04/01/09
24/10/09
24/01/09
08/03/09
12/04/09
08/03/08

Acin7ino

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Milton Keynes November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Reading Easter Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open
Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Basingstoke Bluefins

Windsor Centenary Open Mt
Hampshire County Champs

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs
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Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Reading
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Swindon
Ealing
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bletchley
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Reading
Southampton
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Reading

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
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£.40.U0
2:48.74
2:57.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.19
2:15.44
2:18.72
2:12.97
2:16.18
2:15.78
2:16.89
2:21.24
2:16.17
2:14.33
2:13.40
2:18.24
2:19.48
2:18.93
2:19.17
2:21.12
2:19.56
2:27.29
2:24.50
2:27.67
2:34.61
2:37.24
2:36.69
2:36.07
2:32.72
2:46.06
2:42.59
2:48.74

2:57.76

Copyright 2024
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380
394

391
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349
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307
325
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228
204

174

Round
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01/12/07
08/07/07

Date

16/12/12
29/09/12
24/06/12
15/04/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
24/04/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
20/11/10
23/10/10
04/04/10
06/02/10
23/01/10
10/01/10
21/11/09
24/10/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
24/01/09
04/01/09
05/07/08
08/03/08
01/12/07
08/07/07
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Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Hampshire Development

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins

Reading Easter Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open
Basingstoke Bluefins

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Centenary Open Mt
Basingstoke Bluefins Age

CMK End of Season Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Hampshire Development
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Basingstoke

Waterlooville

Venue

Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Ealing
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Reading
Littledown
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Reading
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Milton Keynes
Basingstoke
Reading
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Milton Keynes
Waterlooville
Basingstoke

Waterlooville

DASINYSIURE
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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